Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Legal Seq= 9; Name= INVESTMENT

ASSOCIATES LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200601040000
05130

01/04/2006
11:47:38

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

AMSOUTH
BANK

36

26

Lot#:49
Book:36 Pg:26
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200603170001
25400

03/17/2006
01:04:27

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

AMSOUTH
BANK

36

26

Lot#:65
Book:36 Pg:26
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200607170003
43330

07/17/2006
01:45:38

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

AMSOUTH
BANK

36

110

Lot#:121A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

200612010005
84760

12/01/2006
03:02:47

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SAWABE
PROPERTIES
LLC

36

110

Lot#:122 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1

200605250002
48220

05/25/2006
08:20:11

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

AMSOUTH
BANK

36

110

Lot#:97 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT




