Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Legal Seq= 9; Name= INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601040000 05130	01/04/2006 11:47:38	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK			36	26		Lot#:49 Book:36 Pg:26 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200603170001 25400	03/17/2006 01:04:27	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK			36	26		Lot#:65 Book:36 Pg:26 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200607170003 43330	07/17/2006 01:45:38	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK			36	110		Lot#:121A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1 FINAL PLAT
200612010005 84760	12/01/2006 03:02:47	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAWABE PROPERTIES LLC			36	110		Lot#:122 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1
200605250002 48220	05/25/2006 08:20:11	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK			36	110		Lot#:97 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1 FINAL PLAT